	VK verseny győztesek
(Világkupa verseny győzelmet szerző síugrók ranglistája – Top20)

	

	Nr.:
	Aktív és ex síugrók ranglistája:
	Nemzet:
	Síugrók

státusa:
	Világkupa érmek:
	
	Összes érem:

	
	
	
	
	arany
	ezüst
	bronz
	
	

	
	
	

	  1.
	Matti NYKAENEN
	 FIN
	ex
	46
	22
	  8
	
	76

	  2.
	Adam MALYSZ
	 POL
	aktív
	39
	27
	 25
	
	91

	  3.
	Janne AHONEN
	FIN
	aktív
	36
	44
	28
	
	108

	  4.
	Gregor SCHLIERENZAUER
	AUT
	aktív
	34
	13
	  7
	
	54

	  5.
	Jens WEIßFLOG
	DDR
	ex
	33
	19
	21
	
	73

	  6.
	Martin SCHMITT
	GER
	aktív
	28
	14
	10
	
	52

	  7.
	Andreas FELDER
	AUT
	ex
	25
	15
	11
	
	51

	  8.
	Thomas MORGENSTERN
	AUT
	aktív
	21
	25
	16
	
	62

	  9.
	Andreas GOLDBERGER
	AUT
	ex
	20 
	25
	18
	
	63

	10.
	Simon AMMANN
	SUI
	aktív
	19
	24
	18
	
	61

	 11.
	Andreas WIDHÖLZL
	AUT
	ex
	18
	17
	14
	
	49

	12.
	Sven HANNAWALD
	GER
	   ex
	18
	12
	10
	
	40

	13.
	Matti HAUTAMAEKI
	FIN
	aktív
	16
	10
	12
	
	38

	14.
	Ernst VETTORI
	AUT
	ex
	15
	18
	21
	
	54

	15.
	Kazuyoshi FUNAKI
	JPN
	aktív
	15
	12
	11
	
	38

	16.
	Noriaki KASAI
	JPN
	 aktív
	15
	10
	19
	
	44

	17.
	Primoz PETERKA
	SLO
	aktív
	15
	10
	  7
	
	32

	18.
	Armin KOGLER
	AUT
	ex
	13
	12
	12
	
	37

	19.
	Horst BULAU
	CAN
	ex
	13
	10
	  6
	
	29

	20. 
	Dieter THOMA
	GER
	ex
	12
	14
	10
	
	36


